

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-2800

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 5/17/2018

Title: Ordinance approving a Design-Build Services Agreement with Sundt Construction, Inc. in an amount

not-to-exceed \$32,700,000.00, for the design and construction of the lower segment of the Broadway Street Corridor Project, a 2017-2022 General Obligation Bond-funded project located in Council District 1. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager, Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital

Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Scoring Matrix, 2. Contract Disclosure Form, 3. Contract, 4. ProjectMap, 5. Draft Ordinance, 6.

Ordinance 2018-05-17-0347

DateVer.Action ByActionResult5/17/20181City Council A SessionMotion to ApprovePass